28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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Mme

Mme

Classement des membres du CBRC

NOM

BOGACKI
SAUVAGE
DE LUNA

BUSSENOT
JARDON
FONTENEAU
MONMARTHE
LORIN
SALVADOR
SAUVAGE
FORTHOFER
ALTMEYER
FUCHS
ARROIS
BERTIN
MENNESSIER
ABRAN
BOEKHORST
VEAUDEQUIN
PALOUS
CHAPNIK
GASQUETON
MANGIN
GERARD
HUMBERT
BOEKHORST
MANGIN

GRUET
CARO
RANDOUX
LANDAIS
LEVEQUE
BOUY
BESOSTRI
MANGIN
RANDOUX
HERTIG
COEURIOT
LEVY
PITHOIS
DAOUD
LOEILLOT

Saison 2014-2015

léme

PRENOM

série nationale

PATRICK
VALERIE
THIERRY

1éme

série

PIERRE EDOUARD

LUC
ANDRE
RENE
JEAN
RICARDO
JEAN LUC
ROBERT
SYBILLE
SEBASTIEN
LIANE
GERARD
MADELEINE
JEROME
TIMOTHEE
PAULETTE
DENISE
MAURICE
MARTIAL
LEONE
XAVIER
SOLANGE
MAXIME
EMMANUEL

2°M série

BERANGERE

ELIANE

DENISE

EMILIE

GUY

JACQUELINE

SYLVIE

RENE

ALAIN

DOMINIQUE

JEAN-LOUIS

ALICE

BERNARD

SALIM

JEAN MARIE

CLASS

IN
IN
IN

1P
1P
1PH
1PH
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1KH
1KH
1KH
1KH
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T

2Pr
2Pr
2Pr
2Pr
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2K

v

100
100
100

92
92
88
88
84
84
84
84
84
76
76
76
76
76
76
72
72
72
72
68
68
68
68
68

60
60
60
60
56
56
56
56
56
52
52
52
52
52
48

PE

719241
645031
733021

483615
457286
335229
277302
352652
210954
145155
344580
255340
190685
242709
230392
239450
158496
155209
150041
122130
115097
109107
194855
170635
171800
109632
140965

192348
202333
161786
155637
176612
153381
145530
142539
139935
127394
114114
106998
106620
105271
98016

PP

2382
2222
2164

1698
1595
962
885
860
817
589
584
577
492
459
378
366
362
285
207
121
95
87
164
158
149
149
132

124
107
84
78
67
22
73
73
57
49
41
19
10
36
17



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme

Mme
Mme

Mme

Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

BOURGEOIS
DEBUC
DESUAGE
CAZABAT
BARTHES
ABRAN
NOTTER
MACHEREZ
GERARD
AUBOYER-TREUILLE
LAVAUR
FONTENEAU
BENOIST
PETIT
MACHEREZ
ABRAN
ROY
BENOIST
MATHEY
GERARD

BOUCTON

LA CHAPELLE
MONCEAUX
CHEMLA
CANONNE
VERSPIEREN
BILLAT
ROUA
BARTHES
LIEVENS
MOHN

LENS
COUVREUR
AUTHELET
MEUNIER
CANARD
MONCEAUX
RUAUX
SEGUIN
DURAND
ESCHARD
ESCHARD
BENOIST - TIESSE
PERARD
LEULIER
CHAUFOUR
DAUGER
REBOUL-SALZE

TURBAUX DELANGRE

FEST
MAQUART

PELTEREAU-VILLENEUVE

3éme

PASCAL
CHRISTINE
GEORGES
ANNIE
GILBERT
ROGER
ALAIN
SUZANNE
BENOIT
MARC

PAUL

ANNE MARIE
JACQUES
JACQUES
JOSE

RENEE
ADEE
JEANINE
RENEE
MICHELE

série
MARIE FRANCE
BERNADETTE
FRANCOISE
HENRIETTE
MARIE LUCE
CHRISTIANE
CLAUDINE
PATRICIA
MONIQUE
LOUIS
PIERRE
CLAUDINE
FRANCOISE
CATHERINE
GILBERT
MICHELE
CLAUDE
CHANTAL
CHRISTIANE
FRANCIS YVES
CATHERINE
JEAN PAUL
ARLETTE
JEAN LOUIS
GENEVIEVE
JANY
CHANTAL
SYLVIE
CATHERINE
PAULETTE
ANNE
MARIE JOSE

2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2MH
2K
2MH
1CH
2T
2T
2MH
2MH
2T
2MH
2T
2MH
2MH
2H
2MH

3Pr
3Pr
3Pr
3Pr
3Pr
3Pr
3Pr
3Pr
3Pr
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
2PH
2PH
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3C
3C
2H
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3K
3K

48
48
48
48
48
50
48
50
80
44
44
50
50
44
50
44
50
50
42
50

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
38
58
58
38
38
38
38
38
38
36
36
42
36
36
36
36
36
34
34

95929
94226
93152
91897
89739
88868
88350
85853
85625
82380
81995
80404
78117
74984
74750
72547
72522
71392
66166
64937

68903
65175
62780
62678
61570
58328
57303
56083
54795
51902
51255
51228
50457
49893
49397
46422
45171
43983
42475
40897
40312
39848
36193
36088
35043
34686
31161
31144
28618
28307
27629
27151

63
27
10

17
15
193

12
30
26
24

15
24

11
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme

Mme
Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

PAYEN
HEIDSIECK
DECELLE
TOURNIER
BESOSTRI
TOUSSAINT
FLAMBERT
KUTTENE
BERGOUGNAN
MOURAS
PONSET

LEMAIRE
MICHELI
MENNE
LAUTIER
LANCELOT
AYMERY
BERGEOT
NEAUD
FALEUR
CAVALLIER
PREVOTEAU
GANIER
VEDE
NETCHEVITCH
PUBERL
CAURAS
MAYETTE
ETIENNE
DURAND
DENIS
VULPILLIERES
BARANDE
BEZARD
LORENZI
LECOCQ
PIERRELOT
FERRETTE
SEGAL
STAAT
FRIEDERICH
LORENZI
MAUMEJEAN
FOUCHER
DUMONT
MULLER
RAVAUX
FREY
GAILLARD

MARTIN-GRASER

SEGAL
BAUDIN

PHILIPPE
MARIE LAURE
REGINE
ISABEL
CHRISTIAN
JACQUES
NICOLE
PHILIPPE
FRANCINE
MARTINE
MARTINE

4°M€ série

CHANTAL

HUGO

JEAN YVES

BENOIT

ODILE

CAROLE

PAUL

MICHELE

FRANCOISE

EVELYNE

MARYSE

ETIENNE

MONIQUE

JEANNE MARIE

CATHERINE

MARIE JEANNE

ELIANE

PIERRETTE

SOPHIE

FRANCINE

ANNE

NICOLE

JOSEPHINE

BRIGITTE

CATHERINE

PASCALE

GRAZIELLA

ALAIN-JACQUES

PIERRE

CHANTAL

JACQUES

GUY

FRANCOIS

SYLVIE

HERVE

RAFFAELLA

MARIE FRANCE

MARIE CLAUDE

BRIGITTE

JEANNE

JACQUES

3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3T
3T
3T

4Pr
4Pr
4Pr
4Pr
4Pr
4Pr
4Pr
4Pr
4Pr
4Pr
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
32
32
32

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24797
23220
22493
22453
22257
22093
21291
20016
19480
18727
18171

14937
14822
14337
12970
12884
11510
11093
10417
10193
10135
9784
9701
9131
8661
8577
7665
7550
7461
5610
5085
4352
4010
3499
3462
3013
2948
2555
2359
2307
2303
2285
2011
1982
1845
1739
1725
1547
1342
1265
1219
1216

[cNeolNoloNoNoNoNelNoNolNe]

[cNeoNoNolNoNoNeololeololololololololNolololNololololeolololololololoNololNoNeoNoelNoelNolNelNo o)



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme
M.

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme

Mme

DELHOM
VACHON
PERNET
HORRER
BRABANT
CORROY
THIERNESSE
RENARD
CAMUS
BOUDIER
GOGUEL
GERARD
BARTHET
VIDAL
BANOT
BALLU
BARBARIN
BOURIN
CHARLOT
CHAYS
COSTES
CREPAUX
DEVILLE
FERRY
GAILLARD
GANIER
GOBRON
HIGEL
HIGEL

LA GIRAUDIERE
LAIGRE
LEPLAIDEUR
LOMBARD
MEUNIER-PARISSE
POULIZAC
POULIZAC
RENAUX
ROGER
SERRE
TOCCO

MARTINE
JEAN-CLAUDE
FRANCIS
MONIQUE
MARIE-CHANTAL
MARIE CLAUDE
ROGER
CLAIRE
CHRISTIANE
JEAN LOUIS
HELENE
JOELLE
BRUNO
ELISABETH
CATHERINE
MARIE CLAIRE
ANNICK

JEAN PIERRE
JACQUES
BRIGITTE
CLOTILDE
MARIE CHRISTINE
ANDRE
CHRISTINE
MICHEL

ANNE MARIE
FRANCOISE
BRIGITTE
DOMINIQUE
SONIA
FRANCIS

MARC
VERONIQUE
CHRISTIANE
PATRICK
SYLVIE
MICHEL

MARIE ANNICK
PHILIPPE
SERGINE

4K
4K
4K
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
4T
47
4T
4T

24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

1184
865
834
674
467
449
430
405
328
322
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